Sunday

8.30

10.05
10.20
10.45
11.10

11.30
12.00
13.05
13.20
14.25

15.30

10.05
10.20
10.45
11.10
11.30

12.00
13.05
13.20
14.25
14.50

Debs Girls Free Program 1+2+3
Ice Preparation

Cubs Boys Free Program

Springs Boys

Debs Boys Free Program

Novice Boys Free Program

Ice Preparation & Lunch

Junior Ladies Free Program 1+2
Ice preparation
Junior Ladies Free Program 3+4

Senior Ladies Free Program

Ceremoni

13 skaters
3 skaters
3 skaters
1 skater

1 skater

20 skaters

3 skaters




